7/1/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($264.28)
$280.54

$16.26

$16.26

Drawer

$52.10

$52.10

$52.10

$68.36

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$520.00

$520.00

$520.00

$520.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($1,867.78) ($5.00) 89
($736.16) ($3.00) 26
($2,603.94) (%$8.00) 115
($2,603.94) (%$8.00) 115
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($29.70) $0.00 15
($29.70) $0.00 15
($29.70) $0.00 15
($2,633.64) ($8.00) 130

Handle Net Handle
$1,608.50 $1,603.50
$499.70 $496.70
$2,108.20 $2,100.20
$2,108.20 $2,100.20

Handle Net Handle
$81.80 $81.80
$81.80 $81.80
$81.80 $81.80
$2,190.00 $2,182.00

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



