Drawer Report By Satellite

7/1/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	418 WOOTE	(\$264.28)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,867.78)	(\$5.00)	89	\$1,608.50	\$1,603.50	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$280.54	\$520.00	\$0.00	(\$736.16)	(\$3.00)	26	\$499.70	\$496.70	\$0.00	
<u>]</u>	<u>Cerminal Number</u> 1026	\$16.26	\$520.00	\$0.00	(\$2,603.94)	(\$8.00)	115	\$2,108.20	\$2,100.20	\$0.00	
Loc	ation HUDDLE	\$16.26	\$520.00	\$0.00	(\$2,603.94)	(\$8.00)	115	\$2,108.20	\$2,100.20	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	Handle	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$52.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$29.70)	\$0.00	15	\$81.80	\$81.80	\$0.00	
Term	<u>inal Number</u> 1028	\$52.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$29.70)	\$0.00	15	\$81.80	\$81.80	\$0.00	
Location	<u>MOOSE</u>	\$52.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$29.70)	\$0.00	15	\$81.80	\$81.80	\$0.00	
<u>Totals</u>	<u>.</u>	\$68.36	\$520.00		(\$2,633.64)	(\$8.00)	130	\$2,190.00	\$2,182.00		